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BAN ON IMPORT FROM INDIA
Ahir Shri Hansraj Gangaram

Will the Minister of AGRICULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) whether China and Kango have banned the import of Indian bird fodder and eggs;

(b) if so, the details thereof and the reasons therefor; and

(c) the adverse impact on the export of above two countries and other importing countries as well?

Answer
THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE (SHRI TASLIMUDDIN)

(a): No intimation from Indian Embassies in these countries regarding ban on import of Indian bird fodder and eggs has been received.

(b)&(c): In view of (a) above, question does not arise.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  AGRICULTURE LOK SABHA
	Answer

